[bookmark: _Hlk155610860]Tuesday 28th January – Y5 and Y6 visit from PC Gelsthrope – Your digital footprint



These are the dates currently in our diary [it is always a quiet half-term!]. Other events [sporting activities etc] may be arranged for certain classes / groups of children. This information will be posted on Parenthub.
Forest school dates are:
Wed 5th Feb – Y3
Fri 7th Feb – Y6
Thurs 13th Feb – Y5
Fri 14th Feb – Y4
Some dates for the diary after half-term:
Monday 24th February – INSET day [children return on Tuesday 25th]
Thursday 6th March – World Book Day [get those costumes ready!]
Tuesday 25th and Thursday 27th March – Parent Review meetings
Friday 4th April – Easter holiday

I am sure more events will be added to these dates over the next few weeks and some Year group specific activities will take place – information about these will be sent via parenthub. Thanks

Monday 3rd February – Y5/6 public health visit  - Sleep
Friday 7th February – Y3 Bikeability
Tuesday 11th February – Safer Internet Day
Friday 14th February – Young Voices and Half-Term


Monday 20th January – SHAPE P.E to do boxing with each class
Thursday 23rd January – National Handwriting day
Friday 24th January – Y3 and Y4 visit from the police – The role of the Police
Thursday 16th January – Derby Open Centre Visit [workshops for the children]

Friday 17th January – Y4 swimming starts

Monday 6th January – Back to school! 
Happy New Year!

Spring Term 1 Diary Dates

image1.jpeg




